
... 13 

FEB 131934 
FEB 1 31934 
FEB 1 71934 
MAR 5 1934 

ll -.. 

2 1~3'~ 

t : 

FROM 

GRANTOR 

U:t'felmann, Christian, Sr. 

Utility Finance & Discou.nt co., The 

Ullrich, Frank 

.. Utility Finance & Discount company,The 

Upsing, Louis {Dec•d. ) Aff'd. as to 
(State of Ohio, Charles T• warner ) 

Union Natl.Life Ins.co.,Per supp.of Ins., 

Urban9 University, et al 

Ullom, Paul ( Per Shf'f.) 

Uffelmann, Christ E., :rr., Dec 'd. 

Utz, Edward :r., nec'd. Aff'd.as to 

Us borne, Lottie (Per Shff.) 

Uetreeht, Christ, :rr. 

Uchtmann, Conrad F., Dec'd. 

Uchtmann Cohrad F., Deo'd. 

Aff~d.of 

Aff''d• of 

TO 2,Y 
GRANTEE 

Edwin L. urrelmann 

Joseph and Margaretha Toepfer 

Frank Ullrich, Jr. 

Anna K .. Kareth 

Anthony TTpsing 

Flo re nee M. Levi 

William Miller Realty company, The 

Germania 110.2 Loan and Bu.ilding co. ,The 

Hazel Ufi'elmann., Extrx. 

cen t;raJ, ~~rust co. co-Executor 

.. centennial savings and Loan co., The 

Katheryn M. Uetrecht, :rr. 

Charles ]:. Vance 
i 

Herbert ci. seilkop & Hilda Buehrtnan' 

Ullman, L. B. {Aff'd as to change in name) Lavina Bl~ill 

Ullm~n, Lavina Brill 

Uhlenbrock, Lillian and Albert 

Utility Finance and Discount Co. tThe 

Uhlen, Henrietta and et al 

Usleaman, Edith M. and Cha.rles,et al 
( Sarah and ) 

Urmston, ( Ro be rt K. , ) Dec 'd • Aff 'd. as to 

Upson, Virginia A. 

Utility Finance and Discount co. 

Union central Life Insurance co. 

United states of America 

Uthe, Elsie {Per Shff.) 

UlUenbrock, Lillian and Albert T. 

Ullrich, Frank Jr. an:l Naomi 

Ungerbuehler, Albert L. and Anna M. 

Urban, Anna 

Utility Finance an1 Discount Co. 

Union Gas and Electric Co., (Agreement) 

Ruth R. 1rrankel 

cinc1nnati Gas & Electric co., The 

Bertha. Glpner 

Henrietta Uhlen Beck 

Laura Fowdrell 

Alexandel· B. Urmston 

Floreme p. Bernard 

Chris and Mary Frei tag 

John R. car~iohael 

Nathaniel L. Pierce 

Anthony Grotschulte 

Augusta Weitzel 

Frank Ullrich 

Elizabeth Lebherz 

George UJ:-ban 

(Father) 

Caroline, Lorain and Bernard Roembeck 

Rose Brothers Co. 

Undervrnod, Ann, Dec' d. Aff' d. Clarence Spraul, Ext1"'. 
· ( Per Liguidator Cha~ T.Warner, Subt.J;3k;s) 
Union Natl.Life Ins .co.~ ~harleston,W. Va. 'J / Louis J. Glasser 

Union Central Life Ins. Co. 

Union Reduction Co., The 

Uchtmann, Veronica ani Joseph B. 

Usborne, Lottie ar.d Wm. 

The Corrnm:>dore Realty co., The 

Ohio Riv(~r Re:fining and Terminal co. 

Ernest W. and Anna Price 

Gentenni1al Savings & Loan Co. ,The 

Book Page· 

1651 130 

.1651 267, 

1651 301 

1551 583 

165a 631 

1652 646 

16.53 170 

1654 25 

1654 603 

1655 42.8 

.1656 25. 

1656 147 

1656 324 

1555 326 

1656 495. 

1656 513 

1656 608 

1557 628 

1658 216 

1658 663 

1659 225 

1659 467 

1660 399 

1661 284 

1661 417 

1662 209 

1664 149 

·1664 606 

J.665 172 

.1665 485. 

1667 278' 

1668 365 

1670 47 

1671 134 

1671 345 

1671 384 

1671 555 

1672. 253 
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